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NAME

M Sevigny Construction
Systems West, LLC

PS Northwest Construction, Inc.
Tri-Valley Construction

In Store Service, Inc.

Kraft Construction

Just Right Cleaning and Construction
Belsaas Smith Contruction
Kearby Wetch Construction, LLC
Advantage Dirt Contractors, Inc.
Arrow Construction Supply

Joe Park Construction

Tri-Ply Constrcution

Concord Construction, Inc.
Mountain State Construction Co.
Scout Lake Construction

JR Construction Alliance

Davey Walker Excavating LLC
Interwest Construction INC.

Ken Leingang Excavating INC.
S&W Craffsman

Selland Construction

IRS Enviromental of WA, Inc
Hearts Dust and Erosion Control
3 Kings Enviromental, Inc.
Performance West

WFS Enviromental Inc.
Anderson Enviromental Contracting, LLC
Chem-Safe Enviromental, Inc.
Fulcrum Enviromental

All-Safe Abatement

ECOLAB

Sand Bags to Go, LLC

Air Tech Abatement Technologies
Clean Image Services

Moon Security, Inc

Mansfield Alarm Co, Inc.

Cascade Fire & Safety

Tyco SimplexGrinnell

Sousley Sound and Communication Inc

SELAH SCHOOL DISTRICT SMALL WORKS ROSTER
ADDRESS

1212 N 16th Avenue #1 Yakima WA 98902
1800 Presson Place, Yakima WA 98903

PO BOx 1108, Sunnyside, WA 98944

1008 N. First Street, Yakima, WA 98901

625 South Lander St. Seattle WA 98134
4001 Summitview Ave. #5 Yakima WA 98908
6446 RD 3 NE, Moses Lake WA 98837

PO Box 926, Ellensburg WA 98926

207 West Yakima Avenue, Yakima WA 98902
PO Box 1011, Kittitas WA 98934

9915 E. Trent Avenue, Spokane WA 99206
PO Box 527, Yakima, WA 98907

106 W Pine St. Yakima WA 98902

8557 Lateral B Road, Wapato WA 98951

803 Scoon Road, Sunnysiade WA 98944

PO Box 1060, Selah WA 98942

201 N. 4th Ave. Yakima WA 98902

125 Rattlesnake Lane, Naches WA 98937
609 North Hill Blvd, Burlington WA 98233
1117 N 27th Avenue, Yakima WA

434 Avery Rd E. Chehalis, WA. 98532

PO Box 119, Wenatchee WA. 98807

PO Box 15216 E Trent Avenue Spokane Valley WA 99215
4493 W. Seltice Way #1, Post Falls, WA 99211-1072

PO Box 280, battle Ground, WA 98604

422 S. 24th Avenue Yakima, WA 98902

3505 1/2 Fruitvale Yakima, WA 98902-7322

705 Colorado Street, Kelso WA 98626

PO Box 616, Kittitas, Wa 98934

406 N 2nd Street, Yakima WA 98901

6223 W. deschutes Avenue #316, Kennewick, WA 99336
8524 W. Gage Blvd. A238, Kennewick, WA 99336

6306 61st Ave SE Snohomysh, WA 98290

55 E lincoln Rd Suite 106, Yakima, WA 98902

701 E Mountin View Ave., Ellensburg WA 98926

PO Drawer B, Pasco WA, 99302

3106 W Nob Hill BLVD, Yakima WA, 98902

123 S Front Street, Yakima WA 98907

10010 East Knox Avenue, Spokane Valley, WA 99206
1005 Tieton Drive, Yakima, WA 98926

PHONE
509-949-3547
509-452-500
509-839-3378
509-452-4098
206-682-3934
509-966-3009
509-765-4138
509-925-9747
509-424-4283
509-933-4234
509-922-7847
509-452-5122
509-453-6581
509-848-3363
509-837-6822
509-698-0752
509-961-3419
509-930-6599
425-335-1506
509-575-5507
360-508-6037
509-662-7119

509-927-7867
208-773-2363
360-666-5464
509-307-0045
855-453-3473
360-577-9194
509-968-3973
509-574-0839
509-783-1130
509-430-9050
425-397-7464
509-315-4550
509-925-2929

509-457-6527
509-534-6055
509-2485687

509-248-5687
509-248-4848

CONTRATOR NUMBER

MSEVISC9320K
SYSTEWL000BK
PSNORCI050BC
TRIVACIO55KP
INSTOSI169JZ2
KRAFTC*948DC
JUSTRIO16CA
BELSASCO330H
KEARBCL867KO
ADCCOC1922LT
Vendor, N/A
JOEPACL994DE
TRIPLCLOO6ENS
CONCOC062C8
MOUNSC352DC
CCSCOUTLC952BD
JRCNC*887P2
CCDAVEYWES871KU
INTERCI1210F
KENLEE*2010D
SWPAIP796NE
SELLAC372ND

IRSENWIO33PN
MORTSDE931DE
3KINGEO36KB
PERFOW*924LJ
WFSENEI885CB
ANDERECO005PD
601948333/UBI

ALLSAA951J7

SANDBL*843R2
AIRTETA843BH
603-096-781

397012454/UBI
MANSFAC991DK
MOONSS246P8
SOUSESI153MT

CATEGORY

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor

Enviromental Safety/Clean-up
Enviromental Safety/Clean-up
Enviromental Safety/Clean-up
Enviromental Safety/Clean-up
Enviromental Safety/Clean-up
Enviromental Safety/Clean-up
Enviromental Safety/Clean-up
Enviromental Safety/Clean-up
Enviromental Safety/Clean-up
Enviromental Safety/Clean-up
Enviromental Safety/Clean-up
Restoration Contractor

Alarm/Fire Safety Contracting
Alarm/Fire Safety Contracting
Alarm/Fire Safety Contracting
Alarm/Fire Safety Contracting
Sound and Communication



American Gates & Fencing
L&S Fencing

Mt. Adams Fence Company
D-Fence

Russell Crane Service, Inc.

Lorance Drywall
J&A Drywall

Interstate Sawing & Drilling LLC
Poppoff, Inc.

Continuous Gutters & Roofing
Tremco Inc.

M G Wagner Co.

Leslie & Campbell Inc.
Weatherproofing Technologies, Inc.
Bates Roofing LLC

Intermountian Sign & Safety
National Barricade Co.
Signiacs

Custom Window Tinting & Graphics
Midstate Glass
Advanced Digital Imaging

The Painter

Yakima Valley Painting & Prefinish, Inc.

514 S. 2nd Avenue, Yakima, WA 98902

1711 Swier Ln, Yakima, WA 98901

Po Box 558, Moxee, WA 98936-0558

131 Heysman Rd. PO Box 881, Selah WA 98942

1008 N. 1st Street, Yakima, WA 98901

201 Stohler Rd, Selah WA 98942
11690 Yakima Valley HWY, Zillah, WA 98953

2455 Beaudry Rd, Moxee, WA 98936
2455 Beaudry Rd, Moxee WA 98936

PO Box 10475, Yakima, WA 98909

3735 Green Road, Beachwood, OH 44122
1401Hathaway St, Yakima, WA 98902

506 Ahtanum Rd, Union Gap, WA 98903
3735 Green Road Beachwood, Ohio 44122
422 23rd St SE, Puyallup, WA 98372

5320 E. Seltice Way, Post Fall, ID 83854
401 S 3rd Avenue, Yakima, WA 98902
511 South First, Selah, WA

912 Terrace Hgts, Yakima, WA 98901
1902 Englewood Avenue, Yakima, WA 98902
3402 W. Washington Avenue, Yakima, WA 98903

310 Galloway Dr. Yakima, WA 98908
1508 S.80th Avenue, Yakima, WA 98908

509-469-4885
509-452-3000
509-452-7468
509-731-8836

509-457-6341

509-961-0674
509-961-2361

509-834-2044
509-575-8353

509-248-8837
425-892-2869
509-575-0934
509-453-0074
800-852-6013
253-473-0675

208-733-3119
509-453-4461
206-290-8483

509-453-4293
509-575-1880
509-452-4455

509-965-7359
509-945-2857

AMERIGF904CP
CCSTILEID830CL

Hkkkkk ke

CCDFENCFC863NF

RUSSEL*21204

601470595/UBI
JDRYWD*809LK

602901191/UBI
POPPO123KW

603144701/UBI

Fekkkkkk

MGWAGCI141QG
WEATHT1022NA
BATESRL945J0

N/A
N/A

604374933

CUSTWWT937PN
MIDSTGC131BK
602050512/UBI

PAINT**043JA
YAKIMVP933D7

Fencing Contractor
Fencing Contractor
Fencing Contractor
Fencing Contractor

Crane Rental/ Demolition

Sheetrock Drywall Installation
Sheetrock Drywall Installation

Concrete Cutting
Concrete Contracting

Gutters and Roofing Contractor
Roofing Contractor
Roofing Contractor
Roofing Contractor
Roofing Contractor
Roofing Contractor

Signage and Safety Equipment
Signage and Safety Equipment
Signage and Safety Equipment
Signage and Safety Equipment

Windows and Graphics
Windows and Graphics
Windows and Graphics

Painting Contractor
Painting Contractor



Spray Foam Solutions
Bruner Painting Inc.
BJ Paint & Carpet Inc.
Great Floors

Prime Flooring LLC
Dura-Shine Clean LLC

Pacific Mobile Structures, Inc.
Acc-U-Set Construction, Inc.

McKinstry CO LLC

Absolute Comfort Technology, Inc.

Central Mechanical Services

Yakima Mechanical Inc.

Campbell & Company

Divco

CP Mechanical LLC

Coloumbia River Plumbing &Mechanical, LLC

Central Paving, LLC

Valley Asphalt Sealing Inc.

Road Products Inc.

Columbia Asphalt & Gravel Inc.
Pendleton Excavating & Paving
Northwest Striping & Sealing LLC
KJ Sand & Gravel

Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.
J and J Striping Co

R&S. Excavating, Inc.

High Country Excavating LLC
CM Excasvating Services

Woodland Industries
Woodland Resource Services
York's Exterminating
Fords Affordable Landscaping

All-State Electric Co.

Picatti Electrical Service LLC.
Couette Electric LLC

Telcom Solutions, LLC.
Demensional Commucation, Inc.

720 Briarwood, East Wenatchee, WA 98802
60 Koda Dr.

1206 Stacy Avenue, Prosser, WA 99350
1508 E. Nob Hill Blvd Yakima, WA 98901
PO Box 1358, Ephrata, WA 98823

Po Box 2754, Pasco, WA 99302

13806 45th Avenue, NE Marysville, WA 98271
PO Box 725 Washougal WA 98671

PO Box 24567 Seattle, Wa 98124

110 Oakwood Lane Selah, WA 98942

2601 Business Lane, Yakima, WA 98902

205 S 4th Avenue, Yakima WA 98902

101 Butterfield Rd, Yakima, WA 98902

715 M Madelia St., Spokane WA. 99220-3245

12 S 6th Ave, Yakima, WA 98902

532 S. Steptoe St. , Suite 120, Kennewick WA 99336

PO Box 1681 Ellensburg, WA 98926

8101 Plath Avenue, Yakiama, WA

12301 E Empire Way, Spokane Valley, WA 99216
PO Box 9337, Yakima, WA 98909

1614 E Mead Avenue, Union Gap, WA 98903
589 State Route 821, Yakima, WA 98902
1062 Nightengale Road Wapato, WA 98951
PO Box 939, Moses Lake, WA 98837

PO Box 11619 Yakima Wa 98909

PO Box 4063, Yakima, WA. 98904

120 Wits end Dr. Cle Elum, WA. 98922
25705 S. 1545 Pr SW Prosser, WA 99350

10715 66th Avenue E. Puyallup, WA 98373

1063 Emerson Rd. Ellensburg, WA 98926

402 W. Washington Avenue, Union Gap, WA 98903
PO Box 10678 Yakima, WA 98909

310 S. 1st Street, Selah, WA 98942

2309 S. 3rd Avenue, Union Gap, WA 98903

101 Sunset Lane, Yakima, WA 98901

509 W. Chestnut Avenue, Yakima WA 98902
1220 Anderson Road, Mount Vernon, WA 98274

509-888-4600
509-930-3340
509-786-4652
509-575-1741
509-754-3232
509-543-9608

877-225-5298
360-835-2437

206-762-3311
509-388-2997
509-248-5944
509-469-2773
509-452-9848
509-534-7225
509-910-5027
509-374-4674

509-929-1044
509-965-8101
509-922-7847
509-453-2063
509-576-6870
509-952-3966
509-877-4713
509-765-5757
509-910-6833
509-966-5943
253-370-1682
509-727-0589

253-770-9663
509-968-9675
509-966-9776
509-654-6637

509-698-4114
509-453-8526
509-696-0827
509-424-9472
360-424-6164

SPRAYFS890KH
BRUNEPI025CL
BJPAICI062D4
GREATF**955D4
PRIMEFL940DM
DUARSCL870KC

PACICM033DC
ACCUSC*993PN

MCKINCL942DW
ABSOLCT883LK
CENTRPL856RJ
YAKIMMI967PH
MCAMPCI963RA
DIVCO*988RC
CPMECML874B2
COLUMRP796PJ

CENTRSL857BB
VALLE**991KP
ROADPI*053DT
COLUMI*221Q2
PENDLE1151KF
NORTHSL897DW
N/A
CENTRWA181PG
JJSTRRJS841NJ
RSEXCI*022MH
#HIGHCCE788DQ
CMEXCES782DU

WOODLIG033JD
N/A

Hkkkkkkdk

FORDSALB8330E

ALLSTEC929QF
ECESPIPE883C2
COUETTEL882Q9
TELCOSL861QM
DIMENCI110QA

Painting Contractor/Foam Insulation
Painting Contractor
Painting/Flooring Contractor
Flooring Contractor

Flooring Contractor

Flooring Contractor

Building/Portable Movers
Portable Building Movers

HVAC Contractors
HVAC Contractors
HVAC Contractors
HVAC Contractors
HVAC Contractors
HVAC Contractors
HVAC Contractores
HVAC Contractors

Asphalt, Sand & Gravel
Asphalt, Sand & Gravel
Asphalt, Sand & Gravel
Asphalt, Sand & Gravel
Asphalt, Sand & Gravel
Asphalt, Sand & Gravel
Asphalt, Sand & Gravel
Asphalt, Sand & Gravel
Asphalt, Sand & Gravel
Excavating

Excavating

Excavating

Herbicide/Pesticide/Landscping
Herbicide/Pesticide/Landscping
Herbicide/Pesticide/Landscping
Herbicide/Pesticide/Landscping

Electrical Contractor
Electrical Contractor
Electrical Contractor
Electrical Contractor
Electrical Contractor



Double J Electrical Service LLC

Martian Victory Products

Dupree LLC.

Preferred Security Inc.

Design West Architects
Aetta Architects
Meir Architecture and Enginnering

Budinger &Associates, Inc.

Northwest Handling Systems

13621 Lava Way, Yakima, WA 98908

15717 SE 240th St, Kent, WA 98402

1035 E. Cataldo, Spokane, WA 99202-2015

1119 S. 68th Avenue, Yakima WA 98908

830 N Columbia Center Blvd. Suite E, Kennewick, WA 99336
821 SE 14th Loop Suite 109, Battle Ground WA 98604
12 W. Kennewick Ave, Kennewick WA 99336

1101 N Fancher Rd, Spokane Valley, WAS 99212

1101 Vally Mall Blvd, Union Gap WA98903

509-941-7627

509-859-8223

509-484-2000

509-965-4457

509-783-2244
360-687-8379
509-735-1589

509-535-8841

509-5770500

DOUBLEJE876QQ

MVPWI*858L5

WA:DU-PR-EB-S156MA

PREFESI123JH

601332873
N/A
Arch #224, Eng #710

BUDINA10550M

#NO-RT-HW-H275JF

Electrical Contractor

School Specialty Products

School Specialty Products

Keys and Locksmithing

Architecture and Design
Architecture and Design
Architecture and Design

Engineering

Millwright



